AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	Т	BPA NO. DR-38-05-367		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M009	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 15c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) DR-38-05-367				licable)			
6. IS\$UED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)					(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
PERFORMANCE TRAINING RESOURCES, LLC					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
7401 W 135TH ST, STE 205					10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.				
SHAWNEE MISSION KS 662231203					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 073384625	FACILITY CODE # ONLY APPLIES TO #	ME	NOMENTS OF SC		12-01-2004			···	
	copies of the amendment ich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Report of this amendment you destance to the solicitation obligate: -\$8,302.00	ent; (be solid ECEIF ire to tion a) By acknowledging red citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread nd this amendment, an	ceipt of the number of the num	of this amendment on ea obers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change may	ich copy UR AC- SPECIFI y be mad	of the IED MAY de		
13. THIS ITEM APP	PLIES ONLY TO MODI	FICA	TIONS OF CONT	RA	CTS/ORDERS,				
IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify 8)	THE CONTRACT/ORD								
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO					ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	R 43.103(b).		o (audi as dialigas 1/1 pa	ying on	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.									
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) This Modification hereby deobligates excess funds in the amount of \$-8,302.00, decreasing the obligated amount from \$170,936.00 to \$162,634.00.									
					·				
Period of Performance: 12/1/04-11/30/08								,	
All other terms and conditions under th	is contract remains u	ncha	anged.						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, re	emains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	i effect.			 -,	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) TASON HICKS - Director			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Monique Williams Contracting Officer						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature of Contracting Officer) 16C. DATE SIGNED 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1							

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
SEMPLATE - ADMOST

